GEBE product IKA No 0.1910.1

CARBON BRUSHES

MELCO

IKA-No. Original

JAAX 24

P/N0 19101
2-JAA 24 Melco

Citroen
Mazda

Mitsubishi

Nissan

Peugeot

References

A647X00771,-10771
A648D01071
A648D01670,-01671
A648D02070,-02271
A649X04070

JMTX 200
0866-24-541
1011-24-541
8028-24-541
8173-24-522
MD602783
MD607373
23135-P4510
23135-W7110
23137-Z29000
23137-29001
JMTX 200

Dimensions in mm

7x6x19,5/18,5

Unit-Nos.

12 Volt

reference list:

manufacturer

Bosch

Cargo
Euro-Referenz
FCC

Fuji

Mazda
Melco

Nissan
PSA

references

1987 120 004

140352
JA-AX 24
JMTX 22
FJ-324
FM-312
0866-24-541
AB47X00771
A648D02070
23135-P4510
JMTX 200

140353

JMTX 32
FJ-336
FM-314
1011-24-541
AB47X10771
A648D02271
23135-W7110

FJ-337
FM-315
8028-24-541
A648D01071
A649X04070
23137-Z9000

FJ-342
FN-343
8173-24-522
A648D01670
MD602783
23137-29001

FJ-344
FN-352

A648D01671
MD607373




